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2010 Women's Soccer 
Cedarville Individual Game-by-Game (FINAL) 

All games 

# 1 Alysia Bennett 

Date 011~nent Score GP GS G A Pls Sh Sh% S~ Sog% GW PK-Att YC RC 
9/3/10 RIO GRANDE 2-0 0 0 0 0 .000 0 .000 0 0-0 0 0 
9/4/10 SPRING ARBOR 1-3 • 0 0 0 0 .000 0 .000 0 0-0 0 0 
9f7/10 a!Taylor 0-4 • 0 0 0 0 .000 0 .000 0 0-0 0 0 
9/11/10 at Wilmington 1-2 * 0 0 0 0 .000 0 .000 0 0-0 1 0 
9/14/10 MALONE 1-0 • 0 0 0 0 .000 0 .000 0 0-0 0 0 
9/18/10 CARLOW 5-0 • 0 0 0 0 .000 0 .000 0 0-0 0 0 
9/21/10 INDIANA WESLEYAN 1-3 0 0 0 0 .000 0 .000 0 0-0 0 0 
9/25/10 at Asbury 2-1 • 0 0 0 0 .000 0 .000 0 0-0 0 0 
9/29/10 at Ursuline 0-1 * 0 0 0 0 .000 0 .000 0 0-0 0 0 
10/2/10 POINT PARK 4-0 * 0 0 0 0 .000 0 .000 0 0-0 0 0 
10/8/10 at Roberts Wesleyan 0-2 • 0 0 0 0 .000 0 .000 0 0-0 0 0 
10/9/10 at Houghton 0-0 • 0 0 0 0 .000 0 .000 0 0-0 0 0 
10/12/10 at Urbana 0-1 0 0 0 0 .000 0 .000 0 0-0 0 0 
10/16/10 NOTRE DAME 1-2 • 0 0 0 0 .000 0 .000 0 0-0 0 0 
10/23/10 DAEMEN 2-1 • 0 0 0 0 .000 0 .000 0 0-0 0 0 
10/26/10 at Mt. Vernon Nazarene 1-0 • 0 0 0 0 .000 0 .000 0 0-0 0 0 
10/30/10 at Walsh 0-1 • 0 0 0 0 .000 0 .000 0 0-0 0 0 
11/6/10 at Mt. Vernon Nazarene 0-0 • 0 0 0 0 .000 0 .000 0 0-0 0 0 
Totals 21-21 18 0 0 0 0 0 .000 0 .000 0 0-0 1 0 

Games played: 18 
Shots per game: 0.OO;Goals per game: 0.00 
Assists per game: 0.00;Points per game: 0.00 

Date Oeeonent Score GP GS Minutes GA GAAvg Saves Save% w L T Sho 
9/3/10 RIO GRANDE 2-0 . 90:00 0 0.00 0 .000 1 0 0 1 
9/4/10 SPRING ARBOR 1-3 • • 90:00 3 1.50 2 .400 1 1 0 
9f7/10 at Taylor 0-4 • • 90:00 4 2.33 2 .364 1 2 0 
9/11/10 at Wilmington 1-2 • • 101 :41 2 2.18 9 .591 1 3 0 
9/14/10 MALONE 1-0 • 90:00 0 1.75 2 .625 2 3 0 
9/18/10 CARLOW 5-0 • 90:00 0 1.47 3 .667 3 3 0 
9/21/10 INDIANA WESLEYAN 1-3 • • 90:00 3 1.68 6 .667 3 4 0 
9/25/10 at Asbury 2-1 • • 90:40 1 1.60 5 .690 4 4 0 
9/29/10 at Ursuline 0-1 • • 90:00 1 1.53 3 .696 4 5 0 
10/2/10 POINT PARK 4-0 • • 79:04 0 1.40 0 .696 5 5 0 
10/8/10 at Roberts Wesleyan 0-2 • 90:00 2 1.45 10 .724 5 6 0 
10/9/10 at Houghton 0-0 • • 110:00 0 1.31 9 .761 5 6 1 
10/12/10 at Urbana 0-1 • 90:00 1 1.28 1 .754 5 7 1 
10/16/10 NOTRE DAME 1-2 • • 90:00 2 1.33 1 .736 5 8 1 
10/23/10 DAEMEN 2-1 • 73:32 0 1.26 0 .736 6 8 1 
10/26/10 at Mt. Vernon Nazarene 1-0 • • 100:29 0 1.17 6 .756 7 8 1 
10/30/10 at Walsh 0-1 • • 90:00 1 1.16 3 .756 7 9 1 
11/6/10 at Mt. Vernon Nazarene 0-0 • • 110:00 0 1.09 5 .770 7 9 2 1 
Totals 18 17 1655:26 20 1.09 67 .770 7 9 2 6 



2010 Women's Soccer 
Cedarville Individual Game-by-Game {FINAL) 

All games 

#27 Nicole Strehle 

Date Oeeonent Score GP GS G A ptg Sh Sh% Sog Sog% GW PK-Att YC RC 
8/27/10 at Marian 1-4 • 0 0 0 0 .000 0 .000 0 0-0 0 0 
9/4/10 SPRING ARBOR 1-3 • 0 0 0 0 .000 0 .000 0 0-0 0 0 
9/7/10 at Taylor 0-4 • 0 0 0 0 .000 0 .000 0 0-0 0 0 
9/18/10 CARLOW 5-0 * 0 0 0 0 .000 0 .000 0 0-0 0 0 
10/2/10 POINT PARK 4-0 • 0 0 0 0 .000 0 .000 0 0-0 0 0 
10/23/10 DAEMEN 2-1 • 0 0 0 0 .000 0 .000 0 0-0 0 0 
Totals 13-12 6 0 0 0 0 0 .000 0 .000 0 0-0 0 0 

Games played: 6 
Shots per game: O.00;Goals per game: 0.00 
Assists per game: 0.OO;Points per game: 0.00 

Date Oeeonent Score GP GS Minutes GA GAAvg Saves Save% w L T Sho 
8/27/10 at Marian 1-4 • • 90:00 4 4.00 7 .636 0 1 0 
10/2/10 POINT PARK 4-0 • 10:56 0 3.57 0 .636 0 1 0 
10/23/10 DAEMEN 2-1 * • 16:28 1 3.83 0 .583 0 1 0 
Totals 3 2 117:24 5 3.83 7 .583 0 1 0 
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